Date CLINICA CLINICB
1/4 Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC
1/5 Burke County Tractor Supply Transylvania County Animal Services
Morganton, NC Brevard, NC
1/6 Madison County Animal Services AHS Community Solutions
Marshall, NC *Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule
1/7 Haywood County Animal Services Rutherford County — Heart of the
Clyde, NC Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC
1/8 AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule
1/11 Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC
1/12 Burke County Tractor Supply Transylvania County Animal Services
Morganton, NC Brevard, NC
1/13 McDowell County — Rusty’s Legacy AHS Community Solutions
Marion, NC *Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule
1/14 Haywood County Animal Services Rutherford County — Heart of the
Clyde, NC Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC
1/15 Burke County Animal Shelter —
Fosters and Adopters
1/18 Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC
1/19 Burke County Tractor Supply Transylvania County Animal Services
Morganton, NC Brevard, NC
1/20 Madison County Animal Services AHS Community Solutions
Marshall, NC *Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule
1/21 Haywood County Animal Services Rutherford County — Heart of the
Clyde, NC Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC
1/22 AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule
1/26 Burke County Tractor Supply Transylvania County Animal Services
Morganton, NC Brevard, NC
1/27 McDowell County — Rusty’s Legacy AHS Community Solutions
Marion, NC *Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule
1/28 Haywood County Animal Services Rutherford County — Heart of the

Clyde, NC

Foothills Animal Rescue



1/29
2/1
2/2

2/3

2/4
2/5
2/8
2/9

2/10

2/11
2/12
2/15
2/16

2/17

2/18

2/19
2/22
2/23

2/24

2/25

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

Madison County Animal Services
Marshall, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

McDowell County — Rusty’s Legacy
Marion, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

Madison County Animal Services
Marshall, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

McDowell County — Rusty’s Legacy
Marion, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Rutherfordton, NC
Burke County Animal Shelter —
Fosters and Adopters

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue



2/26
3/1

3/2

3/3

3/4
3/5
3/8
3/9

3/10

3/11
3/12
3/15
3/16

3/17

3/18

3/19
3/22
3/23

3/24

3/25

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

Madison County Animal Services
Marshall, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

McDowell County — Rusty’s Legacy
Marion, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

Madison County Animal Services
Marshall, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

McDowell County — Rusty’s Legacy
Marion, NC

Haywood County Animal Services
Clyde, NC

Rutherfordton, NC
TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC

AHS Community Solutions
*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
Asheville Humane to schedule

Rutherford County — Heart of the
Foothills Animal Rescue
Rutherfordton, NC



3/26
3/29

3/30

Brother Wolf Animal Rescue
Asheville, NC

Burke County Tractor Supply
Morganton, NC

TBD

Transylvania County Animal Services
Brevard, NC



