Date	CLINIC A	CLINIC B
1/4	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue	
-	Asheville, NC	
1/5	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Service
	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
1/6	Madison County Animal Services	AHS Community Solutions
	Marshall, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call Asheville Humane to schedule
1/7	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
•	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
	- , , -	Rutherfordton, NC
1/8		AHS Community Solutions
1,0		*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
		Asheville Humane to schedule
1/11	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue	
- <b>,</b>	Asheville, NC	
1/12	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Service
-,	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
1/13	McDowell County – Rusty's Legacy	AHS Community Solutions
1/13	Marion, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
		Asheville Humane to schedule
1/14	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
		Rutherfordton, NC
1/15		Burke County Animal Shelter –
•		Fosters and Adopters
1/18	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue	
-,	Asheville, NC	
1/19	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Service
±, ±3	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
1/20	Madison County Animal Services	AHS Community Solutions
1,20	Marshall, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
	iviai siidii, ive	Asheville Humane to schedule
1/21	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
-,	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
	, -, -	Rutherfordton, NC
1/22		AHS Community Solutions
_,		*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
		Asheville Humane to schedule
1/26	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Service
-	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
1/27	McDowell County – Rusty's Legacy	AHS Community Solutions
1/2/	Marion, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
		Asheville Humane to schedule
1/28	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
•	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue

		Rutherfordton, NC
1/29		Burke County Animal Shelter –
- 4-		Fosters and Adopters
2/1	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue	
2/2	Asheville, NC	Transcribencia Country Animal Comisso
2/2	Burke County Tractor Supply Morganton, NC	Transylvania County Animal Services Brevard, NC
2/3	Madison County Animal Services	AHS Community Solutions
2/3	Marshall, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
	iviaisiiaii, ive	Asheville Humane to schedule
2/4	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
- /-		Rutherfordton, NC
2/5	Dueth on Welf Animal Decays	TBD
2/8	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue Asheville, NC	
2/9	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Services
2,3	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
2/10	McDowell County – Rusty's Legacy	AHS Community Solutions
•	Marion, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
		Asheville Humane to schedule
2/11	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
2/12		Rutherfordton, NC TBD
2/12 2/15	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue	
_,	Asheville, NC	
2/16	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Services
	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
2/17	Madison County Animal Services	AHS Community Solutions
	Marshall, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call
2/18	Haywood County Animal Services	Asheville Humane to schedule  Rutherford County – Heart of the
2, 10	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
		Rutherfordton, NC
2/19		TBD
2/22	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue	
	Asheville, NC	
2/23	Burke County Tractor Supply	Transylvania County Animal Services
	Morganton, NC	Brevard, NC
2/24	McDowell County – Rusty's Legacy	AHS Community Solutions
	Marion, NC	*Buncombe County vouchers only, call Asheville Humane to schedule
2/25	Haywood County Animal Services	Rutherford County – Heart of the
, -	Clyde, NC	Foothills Animal Rescue
	•	•

		Rutherfordton, NC
2/26		TBD
3/1	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue Asheville, NC	
3/2	Burke County Tractor Supply Morganton, NC	Transylvania County Animal Services Brevard, NC
3/3	Madison County Animal Services Marshall, NC	AHS Community Solutions *Buncombe County vouchers only, call Asheville Humane to schedule
3/4	Haywood County Animal Services Clyde, NC	Rutherford County – Heart of the Foothills Animal Rescue Rutherfordton, NC
3/5	_	TBD
3/8	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue Asheville, NC	
3/9	Burke County Tractor Supply Morganton, NC	Transylvania County Animal Services Brevard, NC
3/10	McDowell County – Rusty's Legacy Marion, NC	AHS Community Solutions *Buncombe County vouchers only, call Asheville Humane to schedule
3/11	Haywood County Animal Services Clyde, NC	Rutherford County – Heart of the Foothills Animal Rescue Rutherfordton, NC
3/12		TBD
3/15	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue Asheville, NC	
3/16	Burke County Tractor Supply Morganton, NC	Transylvania County Animal Services Brevard, NC
3/17	Madison County Animal Services Marshall, NC	AHS Community Solutions *Buncombe County vouchers only, call Asheville Humane to schedule
3/18	Haywood County Animal Services Clyde, NC	Rutherford County – Heart of the Foothills Animal Rescue Rutherfordton, NC
3/19		TBD
3/22	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue Asheville, NC	
3/23	Burke County Tractor Supply Morganton, NC	Transylvania County Animal Services Brevard, NC
3/24	McDowell County – Rusty's Legacy Marion, NC	AHS Community Solutions *Buncombe County vouchers only, call Asheville Humane to schedule
3/25	Haywood County Animal Services Clyde, NC	Rutherford County – Heart of the Foothills Animal Rescue Rutherfordton, NC

3/26		TBD
3/29	Brother Wolf Animal Rescue Asheville, NC	
3/30	Burke County Tractor Supply Morganton, NC	Transylvania County Animal Services Brevard, NC